2016-2017 Building Permits

City &
County
County City-Res City-Comm Plumbing
July 17 0 4 18
August 12 6 2 20
September 21 10 1 27
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
Total 50 16 7 65

Land
Disturbance

Permits
0
6
5

11

City &
County

Mechanical
19
20
15

54

Sign
0
0
0

House

Moving
0
2
0

County

Comm
0
4
0

County Fees Paid
$16,463.00
$13,351.50
$20,001.00

$49,815.50

City Fees Paid
$2,571.50
$8,072.50

$10,281.00

$20,925.00
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