## **2016-2017 Building Permits**

				City &	Land	City &					
				County	Disturbance	County		House	County		
	County	City-Res	City-Comm	Plumbing	Permits	Mechanical	Sign	Moving	Comm	<b>County Fees Paid</b>	City Fees Paid
July	17	0	4	18	0	19	0	0	0	\$16,463.00	\$2,571.50
August	12	6	2	20	6	20	0	2	4	\$13,351.50	\$8,072.50
September October	21	10	1	27	5	15	0	0	0	\$20,001.00	\$10,281.00
November											
December											
January											
February											
March											
April											
May											
June											
Total	50	16	7	65	11	54	0	2	4	\$49,815.50	\$20,925.00